
Hallenspielplan  München, Städt. Schulsporthalle Campus Riem BC199  ( 280272 )
Paul-Wassermann-Straße 18
81929   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 09:00

10:15

12:00

13:30

BK wD

BK F

OL MC

BK M

TSV Trudering II

TSV Trudering II

TSV Trudering

TSV Trudering II

TS Jahn München

ESV Neuaubing

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

SV 1880 München

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


